National Membership Seminar

Wellington 18t
March 2017

Nuts and Bolts and other
Resources
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Membership This Rotary

Year
1 July 16

D9910
D9920
D9930
D9940
D9970

1,093
1,507
1,678
1,750
1,199

1 Mar 17

1,116
1,512
1,650
1,731
1,208

American
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99999999

Change

+23 (2.1%)
+5 (0.3%)
28 (1.7%)
19 (1.1%)
+9 (0.8%)
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D9980 1,230 1,238 +8 (0.7%)
Total 8,457 8,455 -2
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35,455 Clubs
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The Rotary Network For Good Is Vast
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1,227,608 Rotarians
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1.2million 1.2million

ROTARIAN ROTARIAN
AT WORK
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Our Numbers Are
Stable

198! 2017
1.2million 1.2million

Rotary



ROTARIAN
AT WORK
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Rotary World n—

Largest Nett Membership Gams & Losses 2003-2013
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1977
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Leakage 40%
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Clubs
Chartered
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1920s
1930s
1940s
1950s
1960s
1970s
1980s
1990s
2000s
2010s

22

41
32
64
43
20
25
13
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Hitting The
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1905




1921
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This Was Rotary in 1921

Meeting every week
Meet at same venue every week
Guest speaker every week

President, Secretary, Treasurer, Directors
and Committees

Flags and banners
For the wealthy elite
National anthem

Sergeants
Rotary



Hide our light under a bushel
Everyone changes roles, every year

This Is Rotary in 2017

Meeting every week
Meet at same venue every week
Guest speaker every week

President, Secretary, Treasurer, Directors
and Committees

Flags and banners

For the wealthy elite
Rotary



National anthem

Sergeants

Hide our light under a bushel
Everyone changes roles, every year

Rotary



1965 Ford Fairlane 500 in 1965
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Crossroads Ahead
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Mandated Changes

* Frequency of meetings
* Types of membership, and Clubs
* Flexibility

Rotary



* Relevant
Contempora ry

Resng change is like trying to hold
your breath — even if you’re successful,
the outcome’s not going to be good

Rotary



We need more willing hands, more caring
hearts, and more bright minds if we’re to
move the work of Rotary forward

John Germ RI President
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